PIZZA &8

Pizzeria
Italia

Regular
11"

Large
14"

MARGHERITA

Fresh hand pressed pizza dough with own made

tomato sauce, freshly grated Italian mozzarella cheese

with a sprinkle of oregano & extra virgin olive ail
(Bt ) Fhn. BEAHNZ L, T, #H

$130

$145

PIZZA MARINARA

Simple classic with tomato sauce,
garlic, oregano and extra virgin olive oil
HhngE. Kim. TE, #s

NAPOLETANA
Margherita with anchovies
BEAFERA

FIOR DI LATTE

Tomato sauce, premium fresh
mozzarella, oregano & extra virgin olive oil
EmE. SEEEMNZ L. FE, Bh

RUCOLA
Margherita with rocket lettuce
K ETH

FUNGHI
Margherita with fresh mushroom
BE

PROSCIUTTO
Margherita with Italian cooked ham
BAFI MR

ZUCCHINE
Margherita with zucchini

BAFIER

PEPERONE
Margherita with red and green peppers
BAFIEH

MELANZANE
Margherita with eggplant
fa ¥

SALAME PICCANTE
Margherita with Italian spicy salami sausage
HAFEE

SALAME MILANO
Margherita with Italian non spicy salami sausage

BAFER

SALSICCIA
Margherita with Italian home-made sausage
BAHRUER

CIPOLLE
Margherita with onion
HE

$130

$142

$142

$142

$142

$147

$142

$142

$142

$147

$147

$147

$142

$145

$162

$162

$157

$157

$162

$157

$157

$157

$162

$162

$162

$157

Regular

PIZZA &8 Y
GORGONZOLA E CIPOLLE $157

Margherita with Gorgonzola cheese and onion
SEBEZ L. ¥B

ZUCCHINE E GORGONZOLA $157

Margherita with Gorgonzola cheese and zucchini
HiEGEZ L. BAFSEM

BIANCA CON CRUDO $157

White pizza with mozzarella cheese and Parma ham

(BiZt. BEEMEE

BIANCA CON CHORIZO E FUNGHI $157

White pizza with mozzarella cheese, chorizo sausage
and fresh mushroom

(B Zt. BUFSHNER. 56

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA $157

Margherita with Parma ham
BEEE MR

MANZO $157

Margherita with minced U.S. Beef
FEFEF R

PARMA E GORGONZOLA E CIPOLLE $173

Margherita, Parma ham, Gorgonzola and onion

BRENEE. SHREEZL. ¥R

Large
14"

$173

$173

$178

$178

$178

$178

$188

CAPRICCIOSA $167

Margherita, ham, sausage, artichoke and egg

KRR, AR, TAEFASL. BEE

$188

QUATTRO FORMAGGI $167

Margherita with Gorgonzola, Fontina & Talegio cheese
BiRgFEZL. AEZL. BRaRZEL

$188

ITALIA $167
Margherita with mushroom, sausage, spicy
(salami and mix peppers)

BE. & BXATIERE. BAFER

$188

SPINACI
Margherita with spinach

$142

$157

POLLO
Margherita with spicy chicken
#E

TONNO

Margherita with tuna fish
BER

TONNO E CIPOLLE
Margherita with tuna fish and onion

EFER. #E

FUNGHI E CIPOLLE
Margherita with mushroom and onion
BE. &

FUNGHI E PROSCUITTO

Margherita with mushroom and Italian cooked ham

SE. kb

Additional toppings  Kifn#tkl

B KNSR R/ R AT /B Y/ RE L EEZ L T FYF AR E R R B R AR R/ R R E
[/ B R ABE ARG B ARG/ FREE R BT e R R Z R 1T

Black olives / Capers [ Crushed Garlic / Pineapple / Parmessan Cheese / Fresh Tomato / Jalapefio / Egg / Basil / Fior di Latte / Feta /
Goats Cheese / Chorizo / Spicy Beef / Spicy Chicken / Cooked Ham / Avocado / Home-made Sausage / Parma Ham / Spicy Salame /

$147

$147

$157

$152

$157

$162

$162

$173

$168

$173

SALMONE AFFUMICATO $167

Margherita with smoked salmon

E=x&

ORIGANATA $167
Fresh Pecorino cheese, tomato sauce, anchovies, onion

and oregano

HENZ L. BAFIRA. ¥R BR

VEGETARIANO $162
Margherita with mixed vegetables
i

GAMBERONI $167

Margherita with fresh prawns (limited daily stock)
&E (SHIRE)

Al FRUTTI DI MARE $173

Margherita with mixed seafood (limited daily stock)
iRl (EEIRE)

CAPRESE $162

Tomato sauce, Fior di latte, fresh sliced
tomatoes, basil, oregano & extra virgin olive oil

EhE. NREHRLZL. IREMN. BY. EF

SICILIAN $167
Margherita with spicy beef, spicy salami sausage & onion
FERFA. BANER. R

$188

$188

$178

$183

$195

$178

$188

GODFATHER $188
Margherita with mushroom, sausage, spicy salami, mix
peppers, spicy beef & onion

BHE. W, EATIEE. RN, ERFN. FH

$208

GABINOS $188

Margherita with parma ham, onion, peppers & chorizo

BEEAR. FE. 5. ERFER

$208

Regular

=h
$28 &%

eac

Large

Salame Milano / truffle oil / pesto /sundried tomato / anchovies / rucola / bacon [ honey

$35

ESEN
each




