

# Pizzeria Italia

## PIZZA 薄餅

	Regular 11"	Large 14"
<b>MARGHERITA</b> Fresh hand pressed pizza dough with own made tomato sauce, freshly grated Italian mozzarella cheese with a sprinkle of oregano & extra virgin olive oil (基本批) 蕃茄、馬蘇利拉芝士、香草、橄欖油	\$130	\$145
<b>PIZZA MARINARA</b> Simple classic with tomato sauce, garlic, oregano and extra virgin olive oil 番茄醬、大蒜、香草、橄欖油	\$130	\$145
<b>NAPOLETANA</b> Margherita with anchovies 意大利咸魚	\$142	\$162
<b>FIOR DI LATTE</b> Tomato sauce, premium fresh mozzarella, oregano & extra virgin olive oil 番茄醬、特級馬蘇利拉芝士、香草、橄欖油	\$142	\$162
<b>RUCOLA</b> Margherita with rocket lettuce 火箭菜	\$142	\$157
<b>FUNGHI</b> Margherita with fresh mushroom 白菌	\$142	\$157
<b>PROSCIUTTO</b> Margherita with Italian cooked ham 意大利火腿	\$147	\$162
<b>ZUCCHINE</b> Margherita with zucchini 意大利青瓜	\$142	\$157
<b>PEPERONE</b> Margherita with red and green peppers 意大利青椒	\$142	\$157
<b>MELANZANE</b> Margherita with eggplant 茄子	\$142	\$157
<b>SALAME PICCANTE</b> Margherita with Italian spicy salami sausage 意大利辣腸	\$147	\$162
<b>SALAME MILANO</b> Margherita with Italian non spicy salami sausage 意大利腸	\$147	\$162
<b>SALSICCIA</b> Margherita with Italian home-made sausage 意大利家製香腸	\$147	\$162
<b>CIPOLLE</b> Margherita with onion 洋蔥	\$142	\$157
<b>SPINACI</b> Margherita with spinach 菠菜	\$142	\$157
<b>POLLO</b> Margherita with spicy chicken 雞肉	\$147	\$162
<b>TONNO</b> Margherita with tuna fish 吞拿魚	\$147	\$162
<b>TONNO E CIPOLLE</b> Margherita with tuna fish and onion 吞拿魚、洋蔥	\$157	\$173
<b>FUNGHI E CIPOLLE</b> Margherita with mushroom and onion 白菌、洋蔥	\$152	\$168
<b>FUNGHI E PROSCIUTTO</b> Margherita with mushroom and Italian cooked ham 白菌、火腿	\$157	\$173

## Additional toppings 附加材料

黑橄欖/水瓜豆/蒜蓉/菠蘿/帕瑪森芝士/新鮮番茄/辣椒/蛋/羅勒/特級芝士/菲達芝士/山羊芝士/西班牙肉腸/香辣牛肉/香辣雞肉/火腿/牛油果/家製香腸/巴馬火腿/意大利辣腸/意大利腸/松露油/香蒜醬/蕃茄乾/鯷魚/芝麻菜/煙肉/蜜糖

Black olives / Capers / Crushed Garlic / Pineapple / Parmesan Cheese / Fresh Tomato / Jalapeño / Egg / Basil / Fior di Latte / Feta / Goats Cheese / Chorizo / Spicy Beef / Spicy Chicken / Cooked Ham / Avocado / Home-made Sausage / Parma Ham / Spicy Salame / Salame Milano / truffle oil / pesto / sundried tomato / anchovies / rucola / bacon / honey

## PIZZA 薄餅

	Regular 11"	Large 14"
<b>GORGONZOLA E CIPOLLE</b> Margherita with Gorgonzola cheese and onion 哥根蘇拿芝士、洋蔥	\$157	\$173
<b>ZUCCHINE E GORGONZOLA</b> Margherita with Gorgonzola cheese and zucchini 哥根蘇拿芝士、意大利青瓜	\$157	\$173
<b>BIANCA CON CRUDO</b> White pizza with mozzarella cheese and Parma ham (白批)芝士、巴馬臣火腿	\$157	\$178
<b>BIANCA CON CHORIZO E FUNGHI</b> White pizza with mozzarella cheese, chorizo sausage and fresh mushroom (白批)芝士、西班牙辣味小香腸、白菌	\$157	\$178
<b>PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA</b> Margherita with Parma ham 巴馬臣火腿	\$157	\$178
<b>MANZO</b> Margherita with minced U.S. Beef 美國碎牛肉	\$157	\$178
<b>PARMA E GORGONZOLA E CIPOLLE</b> Margherita, Parma ham, Gorgonzola and onion 巴馬臣火腿、哥根蘇拿芝士、洋蔥	\$173	\$188
<b>CAPRICCIOSA</b> Margherita, ham, sausage, artichoke and egg 火腿、香腸、朝鮮薊菜、雞蛋	\$167	\$188
<b>QUATTRO FORMAGGI</b> Margherita with Gorgonzola, Fontina & Talegio cheese 哥根蘇拿芝士、方圖芝士、他利治奧芝士	\$167	\$188
<b>ITALIA</b> Margherita with mushroom, sausage, spicy (salami and mix peppers) 白菌、香腸、意大利辣腸、意大利青椒	\$167	\$188
<b>SALMONE AFFUMICATO</b> Margherita with smoked salmon 煙三文魚	\$167	\$188
<b>ORIGANATA</b> Fresh Pecorino cheese, tomato sauce, anchovies, onion and oregano 薄雅蓮奴芝士、意大利咸魚、洋蔥、香草	\$167	\$188
<b>VEGETARIANO</b> Margherita with mixed vegetables 雜菜	\$162	\$178
<b>GAMBERONI</b> Margherita with fresh prawns (limited daily stock) 鮮蝦 (每日限定)	\$167	\$183
<b>AI FRUTTI DI MARE</b> Margherita with mixed seafood (limited daily stock) 雜錦海鮮 (每日限定)	\$173	\$195
<b>CAPRESE</b> Tomato sauce, Fior di latte, fresh sliced tomatoes, basil, oregano & extra virgin olive oil 番茄醬、特級馬蘇利拉芝士、切片番茄、羅勒、香草	\$162	\$178
<b>SICILIAN</b> Margherita with spicy beef, spicy salami sausage & onion 香辣牛肉、意大利辣腸、洋蔥	\$167	\$188
<b>GODFATHER</b> Margherita with mushroom, sausage, spicy salami, mix peppers, spicy beef & onion 白菌、香腸、意大利辣腸、雜錦椒、香辣牛肉、洋蔥	\$188	\$208
<b>GABINOS</b> Margherita with parma ham, onion, peppers & chorizo 巴馬臣火腿、洋蔥、青椒、西班牙香腸	\$188	\$208

Regular  
\$28 每款 each  
Large  
\$35 每款 each